
5-2500m Range Finder

The Laser Rangefinders are indispensible aid for long distance shooting, as well as surveillance, 
forestry management, etc.

• Using high power and precision laser components that measures long distance up to 2500m with
 accuracy within 1M
• Built-in angle measurement of +/- 60 Degree for shooting or hunting with an angle
• Multiple Modes including measuring in rainy weather
•  Switch between yard or meter for distance unit
•  Fit for military, hunting, snipering, surveillance, etc

Distance Measurement Range
Distance Measurement Deviation

ITEM#

Distance Measurement Unit
Angle Measurement Range
Angle Measurement Deviation
Field of View
Magnification
Objective Diameter
Exit Pupil Diameter
Golf Mode/Pin Seeking
Speed Measure

Battery Type

5-2500m
±1m

Yard / Meter
60°~60°

±1°
8°
7X

25MM
3.6MM

Optional
NO

Optional
LCD
IP54

CR22-9V Lithium
Ingress Protection Level

Height Measure
Display


